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N° Nom &Prénom Examen TD TP Ratt

1 ABDELALI ABDELAZIZ

2 ABDENEBI ZAKIYA

3 ACHOUR AOUL ABDALLAH

4 ADDOU ZOHRA

5 ADDOUN IHAB

6 ADJADJ FATIMA ZAHRA GHIZELENE

7 AFFANI CHAHRAZED

8 AHMED MOHAMMED ALI

9 AKEB LAMIA

10 ALIANE OUSSAMA

11 ALLAM ABDEILLAH

12 AMEUR SAID NADIA

13 AMIRI MOHAMMED AMINE

14 ANGADI OUSSAMA

15 ATTAR  RANIA

16 ATTIA BADIS

17 AYACHI MEROUANE

18 AYAD FATIMA ZOHRA

19 AZZOUZ HICHEM

20 AZZOUZ INES-DJAMILA

21 AZZOUZ MERIEM

22 BADAOUI AMEL

23 BAHBAH AHLAM-FATMA

24 BAHBAH YASSINE

25 BECHLAGHEM NASSIMA

26 BEDDIA SAFAA

27 BEDDIAF HICHEM

28 BEDDOU SANAA

29 BEKHAIRI CHAIMAA

30 BEKHTI FAYZA

31 BEKK NADIFA

32 BEKKHOUCHA DRIS RIAD

33 BEKKOUCHE MOHAMMED EL AMINE

34 BELABED  ABDELKADER

35 BELAID AMANI

36 BELAIDI ZINEB NIHEL

Notes Information Etudiant 
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37 BELAIMECHE HOUCINE

38 BELAOUT BOUCHERA

39 BELARBI IMANE

40 BELAYACHI MANEL

41 BELBACHIR ABDELGHANI

42 BELHABIB YASSMIN

43 BELHADEF BENABDELKADER

44 BELHADJ TAHAR HAMZA

45 BELHADJI  KHAWLA-LAMIA

46 BELHADJI YAHIA

47 BELHASSAINE IKRAM

48 BELKHIT AMIRA

49 BELKHITER ISMAHANE

50 BELLAL AMANI

51 BELMELIANI MOUHAMMED EL AMINE

52 BEMMIRA ABDELLAH

53 BENABDELLAH FETHI

54 BENABDELMOUMENE HICHEM

55 BENABDERRAHMANE KHADIDJA

56 BENADDOU NASSIMA

57 BENAHMED KAWTER

58 BENAIS SOUMIA

59 BENAISSA MOHAMED ABDELILLAH

60 BENAISSA MOHAMMED

61 BENAMARA AYMEN RAYENE

62 BENAYAD ABDERRAHMANE

63 BENAYADI AMINA

64 BENAZZA MOHAMMED DJABER ABDERRAHMANE

65 BENBEKHTI MOHAMMED ADLANE

66 BENBRAHIM CHAHRAZAD

67 BENCHERIF ZAKARIA 

68 BENDAOUD ANAAM

69 BENDJAFFER YOUNES

70 BENDJEMAAI HADIL IKRAM

71 BENEDINE MOUNIR

72 BENGHENIMA OUSSAMA

73 BENHALIMA MANAL

74 BENHAMED GHOUTI HOUSSAM EDDINE

75 BENKHEDDA KHEIRA

76 BENMANSOUR WISSEM

77 BENMEHDI YOUNESSE

78 BENMOSTEFA HADJER

79 BENMOSTEFA DAHO NAJET

80 BENNACEF MOHAMMED

81 BENNACEUR AHMED MEROUANE

82 BENNACEUR NADA-RAYHANE

83 BENSAID NOR EL-HOUDA

84 BENSALAH ABDELAALI

85 BENSOUNA HADJ

86 BENTATOU NADJLAA GHOTIA RATI

87 BENTIFOUR HADJER

88 BENYAHIA MANEL

89 BENYAHIA MOHAMMED ZAKARIA



90 BENYELLOUL MERIEM-NIHEL

91 BENZIRI ILYES

92 BERRADIA  CHAIMAA

93 BERRAHO NABIL

94 BERRAHOU KHALIL

95 BERRAYAH WISSAM

96 BERRICHI DJELLOUL AYMEN

97 BERRICHI RIHAB KHEIRA

98 BESRA  IDRIS ABDELBARI

99 BEZOU LEILA

100 BOUABDALLAH MANEL

101 BOUABSA ABDESSAMAD

102 BOUALI IMANE

103 BOUALI MOHAMED ISSAM

104 BOUANANI ABDELKRIM

105 BOUAZZA ABID BOUCHRA

106 BOUBLENZA SOUFIANE

107 BOUCHENAFA WASSILA

108 BOUCHERIF SELMAN MOHAMMED

109 BOUDADI LAMIA

110 BOUDELLAL CHAHINEZ

111 BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI SOULIMANE

112 BOUDJADA ISMAIL

113 BOUDJEMA ASMA

114 BOUDJEMAA HAMIDA

115 BOUFATAH MOHAMMED RAMZI

116 BOUHAFNA SOUHILA

117 BOUHAFS ABDELHAK

118 BOUHAFS SOMIA

119 BOUHAMZI CHAIMAA

120 BOUHAMZI NARIMENE HIND

121 BOUKARABILA AHLEM

122 BOUKLI HACENE  ESMA

123 BOUKLIKHA AHMED

124 BOULKERTOUS DJAMEL EDDINE

125 BOUNACEUR NADJIB

126 BOURAS HOUSSEM EDDINE

127 BOUSMAHA AMINA

128 BOUSSOUKAIA IBRAHIM

129 BOUTEHLOULA AMAR

130 BOUTERFAS MOHAMMED CHARAFEDINE

131 BOUTLETACH DJAMILA

132 BOUYAHIA ISLAM

133 BOUZIANE AMINA

134 BOUZIANE CHOUROUK

135 BOUZIDI IHEB ABD AZIZE

136 BOUZIDI  NOUR -EL HOUDA

137 BRAHMI MOUNA

138 BRAHMI OUSSAMA

139 BRIGUENE NIHEL ADIBA

140 CHAOUI FATIHA

141 CHARROUD MOHAMMED AMINE

142 CHEKHNABA DOUNIA



143 CHELIHI MILOUD

144 CHERIF RAHMA

145 CHERIFI NASSIMA

146 CHIALI ISSAM EDDINE

147 CHIKHAOUI ABDNOUR

148 CHRAA ABDERRAHMANE

149 DAHMANI SOUHILA

150 DAHOUN ABDELKRIM

151 DALI FATIMA -ZOHRA

152 DALI YAHIA FAIZA

153 DALI YOUCEF  SALIM

154 DEGDAG RADJAA

155 DELLAL FATIMA ZOHRA

156 DELLAL IKRAM

157 DENNOUNI AHMED-KARIM

158 DERNI AMEL

159 DJEDDI DOUNIA

160 DJEMAI  IMENE 

161 DJILALI MERZOUG MOHAMMED EL AMIN

162 DJOUAD IHAB

163 DOUIDI  MOHAMMED NADIR 

164 EL OUCHDI ZEINEB CHAIMAA RABIA

165 EL-MAMOUNE AMINA

166 FAKIH NOR EL-HOUDA

167 FARSI AMINE

168 FELIH MOHAMMED YASSR

169 FELLAH GHIZLANE

170 FENTOUS IMANE

171 FEROUANI GHIZLANE ZINEB

172 FEROUI MOHAMMED MONSIF

173 FERROUI HALIMA

174 FLIH MOHAMMED ZAKARIA

175 GAOUAR HASSEN WALID

176 GHERBI REZK ELLAH

177 GHOMARI YOUSSRA MANEL

178 GRAINE MOUNIA

179 GUEBBABI OUSSAMA REZKELLAH

180 GUENAOUI MAISSOUM

181 GUENNOUN AMMARIA

182 GUEROUANOU SIDI MOHAMMED

183 GUERROUDJ MOUNIA HADJER

184 HABCHI RABIA

185 HABI  ANOUAR 

186 HACHEMAOUI OUASSILA

187 HADDAM AHMED AYOUB

188 HADJ ABDELLAH OKBA 

189 HADJ CHIKH AYA

190 HADJAOUI KARIMA

191 HAFA SALIHA

192 HAFFAF KAWTHER HASNAA

193 HAFFAF MOHAMMED HOUSSEM EDDINE

194 HAMAM YOUCEF AYMEN

195 HAMDOUN MOHAMMED EL AMINE



196 HAMMADI MAHAMMED IMAD

197 HAMOUM KHADIDJA

198 HARIMI ILYES

199 HASSAIN  ZAKIA MERIEM 

200 HEDADJI AYOUB

201 HELLAL HIND CHAHINEZ

202 HENAOUI MOHAMED AYOUB

203 HOBAYA ADRAM RIYANE

204 HOCINE RIAD

205 HOUZI SALAH EDDINE

206 IKHLEF AICHA MERYEM

207 IKNI MOHAMED ANAS

208 ISMAIL FATIMA ZOHRA

209 KAHOUI DJEWED

210 KAOUANE LEILA SOROR

211 KARAOUZENE NAZIHA

212 KDROUSSI ABDELHAFID YACINE

213 KECHAIRI FADIA

214 KENADIL HOUSSAM -EDDINE

215 KERZABI BADEAA

216 KETTAB ABDESSAMED

217 KHADIR SOUFIANE

218 KHALDI LOTFI

219 KHALDI TAREK

220 KHATTAR RANIA

221 KHECHAB HIDAYAT-IMENE-HAZAR

222 KHELIF AHMED NABIL

223 KHELIF SALIMA

224 KHELIFA MOUNIR

225 KHELKHAL ABDEL ILLAH

226 KHETIR ACHRAF

227 KHIAT ABDESSALAM

228 KHIAT AMINA

229 KHOUANE MERWA

230 KORSO TELMSANI HOUCINE

231 KRIM ABDENAIME

232 LABDI LAMIA

233 LAHOUEL MOHAMMED YACINE

234 LAKHAL MOHAMMED CHERIF HASSANE

235 LAOUFI SOUNDOUS MERWA

236 LARBAOUI ILIAS

237 LARIDJI GHIZLENE

238 LARIF ABDELKRIM

239 LAZZOUN IMAD-EDDINE

240 LORAD SID AHMED

241 LOTMANI CHAIMA

242 LOUAZZANI IBRAHIME

243 MAAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE

244 MAGHRAOUI AMEL

245 MAHAMMED FODIL

246 MAOUEDJ AHMED ABDELBASSET

247 MARREF KHAWLA

248 MAZOUZI CHIMA



249 MECIRDI HAYET

250 MEDDANE ISLAM MOHAMMED EL AMINE

251 MEDJAHDI ABDELMOUNAIM-AKRAM

252 MEDJAHDI AMANI DOUNIA

253 MEDJDOUB NASR EDDINE

254 MEFTAH DOUNIA

255 MEKHEFI BRAHIM

256 MEKNACI KHEDIDJA

257 MELLOUK ZAKARYA

258 MEMMOU ZAKARIA

259 MENAZELI ZAKARIA

260 MERABET AMEL

261 MERED ARSLANE

262 MESLEM IBTISSEM

263 MESSAOUDI YOUSSRA

264 MEZERAI MOHAMMED AMINE

265 MEZOUAR SABRINE

266 MEZREG NESREDDINE

267 MIDOUD YOUNES

268 MILOUDI ABDELMALEK

269 MIRAOUI AYMEN

270 MOHAMMEDI  FATIMA ZOHRA 

271 MOKADDEM SIDI MOHAMMED

272 MOKHTARI FOUZIA

273 MOSTEFAOUI ABDERAZAK

274 MOSTEFAOUI BADREDDINE

275 MOUALEK SID AHMED

276 MOUHADJER AHMED

277 MOULAI FATIMA ZOHRA

278 MOULAY HADJ IBRAHIM

279 MOULAY KHATIR ZAKARIYA

280 MOUSSA KHEIR EDDINE

281 NAOUM SAMAR

282 NEGADI HIDAYAT

283 OUAHAB HIDAYAT

284 OUDJEDI DAMERDJI BOUCHRA

285 OUGGAD AMMAR

286 OULD MEZIANE MOHAMMED EL AMINE

287 OUSAHLA AWATIF

288 OUSLIM DJALILA IKRAM

289 RABAH YACINE ABD EL HADI

290 RABIDJ BAKHTA

291 RAHMAOUI SARRA

292 RAHOU SIHEM

293 RAMDANI MILOUD

294 REKIOUK IMANE

295 RIAHI ILYES-FODIL

296 SACI FETHI

297 SAHNOUNE ILHAM

298 SAOULA MOHAMMED OUSSAMA

299 SEBAA SABRINA MERIEM

300 SEBOUAI RAHMA

301 SEDDI SAMIR



302 SENHADJI FATIMA ZOHRA

303 SI MOHAMMED MOHAMMED IBN ABDEALLAH

304 SIDELHADJ MOHAMMED ALI

305 SMAHI  NOUR EL IMANE

306 SOUFI AHMED

307 SOUFI RANIA

308 SOUR ABDELKADER

309 TABTI  ZAKIA FADIA

310 TAIBI IMANE

311 TALAH ABDELKRIM

312 TLEMSANI ZAKARIA

313 TOU SOUAD

314 TOUATI MANEL

315 TOUATI MOHAMMED EL AMINE

316 TOUL BACHIR

317 YAHIAOUI ACHRAF EDINE

318 YAHLA SOUMIA

319 YOUB ZINEB

320 YOUCEFI ABDERAHMANE ALI

321 ZALAGH AHMED

322 ZENASNI EL MEHDI

323 ZENNANE BOUCHRA

324 ZERROUKI DOUNYA NOURIA

325 ZINELABIDINE HICHEM

326 ZIRAR AMINA

327 ZIRAR BOUMEDIENE

328 ZOUBIR YOUCEF

329 ZOUINE WASSILA

330 ZOURGUI LAMIA
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N° Nom &Prénom Examen TD TP Ratt N° d'inscrip Date de naiss

1 ABDELALI ABDELAZIZ 0,75 13,5 13061698198 08/03/1994

2 ABDENEBI ZAKIYA 14,25 16,75 180637018524 12/10/1999

3 ACHOUR AOUL ABDALLAH 0,75 12 180637013664 31/03/1999

4 ADDOU ZOHRA 10 16 170637010968 01/12/1997

5 ADDOUN IHAB 1,75 9 170637012887 02/04/1999

6 ADJADJ FATIMA ZAHRA GHIZELENE 13061697274 19/08/1994

7 AFFANI CHAHRAZED 2 15 180637010293 27/06/2000

8 AHMED MOHAMMED ALI 3 12,75 180637020451 31/10/1999

9 AKEB LAMIA 3 14 180637010338 06/05/1999

10 ALIANE OUSSAMA 13,5 15,25 180637013741 05/02/1999

11 ALLAM ABDEILLAH 17,5 17,5 170637014686 22/05/1998

12 AMEUR SAID NADIA 12,5 15,5 180637010991 30/09/1999

13 AMIRI MOHAMMED AMINE 1,25 13,5 180637010873 14/07/1997

14 ANGADI OUSSAMA 3,5 12,75 180637014959 28/02/2001

15 ATTAR  RANIA 4,75 15 180637013089 21/04/2001

16 ATTIA BADIS 9 15 180637012018 26/01/2001

17 AYACHI MEROUANE 170637018253 12/04/1999

18 AYAD FATIMA ZOHRA 170637015552 25/10/1999

19 AZZOUZ HICHEM 0,5 12,25 180637017180 31/07/1998

20 AZZOUZ INES-DJAMILA 18,5 18 180637011147 12/03/1999

21 AZZOUZ MERIEM 10,75 13 170637018771 14/09/1999

22 BADAOUI AMEL 3,5 11,5 170637018758 27/11/1998

23 BAHBAH AHLAM-FATMA 7 15 180637010387 24/05/2000

24 BAHBAH YASSINE 6,75 15 180637027988 18/08/1995

25 BECHLAGHEM NASSIMA 14,75 16,75 180637014123 14/06/2000

26 BEDDIA SAFAA 8,5 14,5 180637017073 26/10/1999

27 BEDDIAF HICHEM 6,25 15,75 180637020056 23/10/1999

28 BEDDOU SANAA 16,25 17 170637022028 02/06/1998

29 BEKHAIRI CHAIMAA 9,75 14,5 170637014672 14/03/2000

30 BEKHTI FAYZA 14,75 17 180637015136 20/08/1999

31 BEKK NADIFA 0,25 13,5 180637016605 10/08/1999

32 BEKKHOUCHA DRIS RIAD 170637011295 27/11/1998

33 BEKKOUCHE MOHAMMED EL AMINE 13 15 16066110513 15/11/1997

34 BELABED  ABDELKADER 14,5 16,5 170637016899 29/10/1995

35 BELAID AMANI 19,5 18 170637012860 30/06/1999

36 BELAIDI ZINEB NIHEL 11,25 16,5 180637013876 19/04/2001

37 BELAIMECHE HOUCINE 5,75 14 180637016365 11/02/1999

38 BELAOUT BOUCHERA 3,5 12 170637014529 30/03/1998

39 BELARBI IMANE 3,75 13,5 170637013650 01/01/1997

40 BELAYACHI MANEL 15,25 17,5 12067018457 14/02/1994

41 BELBACHIR ABDELGHANI 3,25 13 180637020344 19/11/1997

42 BELHABIB YASSMIN 8,25 15 180637016626 30/08/2000

43 BELHADEF BENABDELKADER 180637017003 24/09/2000

44 BELHADJ TAHAR HAMZA 10 14 16066110022 02/01/1996

45 BELHADJI  KHAWLA-LAMIA 8,75 18 180637013846 09/05/2000

46 BELHADJI YAHIA 5,25 14 16066110479 12/01/1995

47 BELHASSAINE IKRAM 18,25 18 170637012879 27/06/1999

48 BELKHIT AMIRA 1,75 14 180637021551 19/04/1997

49 BELKHITER ISMAHANE 19,5 18 170637017891 18/05/1999

50 BELLAL AMANI 9,75 15,5 180637015576 30/04/2001

51 BELMELIANI MOUHAMMED EL AMINE 13,25 14,25 180637014034 22/07/2000

52 BEMMIRA ABDELLAH 6,25 15,75 180637015772 01/04/1995

53 BENABDELLAH FETHI 16066110169 01/12/1994

54 BENABDELMOUMENE HICHEM 10 16,25 180637020659 03/10/2000

55 BENABDERRAHMANE KHADIDJA 4 15 180637012267 23/06/1998

56 BENADDOU NASSIMA 0,5 9 170637029230 28/09/1996

57 BENAHMED KAWTER 15 17,5 180637015145 25/05/1999

58 BENAIS SOUMIA 14,25 17,25 180637026805 15/03/1999

59 BENAISSA MOHAMED ABDELILLAH 2 13 180637065001 08/09/1996

60 BENAISSA MOHAMMED 180637019837 30/11/1998

61 BENAMARA AYMEN RAYENE 12,25 15 180637020289 24/04/2001

62 BENAYAD ABDERRAHMANE 11,5 17,5 180637013950 10/03/1998
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63 BENAYADI AMINA 4 14,5 180637016933 11/11/2000

64 BENAZZA MOHAMMED DJABER ABDERRAHM 0,25 11,5 180637010880 18/06/2000

65 BENBEKHTI MOHAMMED ADLANE 5,5 14,5 180637013010 21/06/1998

66 BENBRAHIM CHAHRAZAD 9 14 180637018541 24/06/2000

67 BENCHERIF ZAKARIA 13,5 16,25 170637019023 15/10/1997

68 BENDAOUD ANAAM 9,75 16 180637015625 15/07/1998

69 BENDJAFFER YOUNES 180637020666 04/06/2000

70 BENDJEMAAI HADIL IKRAM 20 18 180637012592 26/09/2000

71 BENEDINE MOUNIR 10,25 16,5 180637014627 04/12/1998

72 BENGHENIMA OUSSAMA 0 12 180637025529 22/06/1997

73 BENHALIMA MANAL 2,25 14 180637015861 27/05/2000

74 BENHAMED GHOUTI HOUSSAM EDDINE 180637020265 01/03/2000

75 BENKHEDDA KHEIRA 0 10 180637010268 27/04/1999

76 BENMANSOUR WISSEM 7,75 11 180638027899 12/07/1998

77 BENMEHDI YOUNESSE 4,5 13 180637020664 04/04/1996

78 BENMOSTEFA HADJER 10,5 17 180637014148 18/05/2000

79 BENMOSTEFA DAHO NAJET 2,5 9 180637068919 19/02/2001

80 BENNACEF MOHAMMED 170637014779 20/08/1997

81 BENNACEUR AHMED MEROUANE 4,5 13,75 180637013608 04/07/1999

82 BENNACEUR NADA-RAYHANE 7 14 180637012115 09/07/2000

83 BENSAID NOR EL-HOUDA 3,25 13 180637014707 21/06/1999

84 BENSALAH ABDELAALI 180637020260 17/05/2000

85 BENSOUNA HADJ 6,25 13 16066110713 16/06/1996

86 BENTATOU NADJLAA GHOTIA RATI 0 10 170637013933 20/09/1999

87 BENTIFOUR HADJER 15,5 17 180637015195 06/08/2000

88 BENYAHIA MANEL 160637013962 27/01/1997

89 BENYAHIA MOHAMMED ZAKARIA 13,25 16,25 180637012096 30/06/2000

90 BENYELLOUL MERIEM-NIHEL 11,25 17 180637012109 09/10/2000

91 BENZIRI ILYES 10 17 180637017884 06/05/1999

92 BERRADIA  CHAIMAA 0 11 180637012058 17/07/2000

93 BERRAHO NABIL 6,75 14,5 180637010994 22/07/1998

94 BERRAHOU KHALIL 0 12,5 180637013629 07/10/1999

95 BERRAYAH WISSAM 9,5 16,5 180637016959 24/08/2000

96 BERRICHI DJELLOUL AYMEN 0 7 170637014543 31/07/1999

97 BERRICHI RIHAB KHEIRA 0 11 180637013633 29/08/1999

98 BESRA  IDRIS ABDELBARI 2,5 12,5 180637020252 24/04/2001

99 BEZOU LEILA 0 10 180637016409 23/06/1999

100 BOUABDALLAH MANEL 180637011277 19/05/2000

101 BOUABSA ABDESSAMAD 10,5 15,5 16066110375 07/06/1998

102 BOUALI IMANE 180637021552 24/05/2000

103 BOUALI MOHAMED ISSAM 8 15 180637010351 15/11/2001

104 BOUANANI ABDELKRIM 0 7 180637010305 28/07/1998

105 BOUAZZA ABID BOUCHRA 1,5 12 180637010260 10/07/1998

106 BOUBLENZA SOUFIANE 9,75 14 180637010644 23/12/2000

107 BOUCHENAFA WASSILA 17,5 17,5 180637015894 01/07/1999

108 BOUCHERIF SELMAN MOHAMMED 0,25 13 170637028190 01/12/1988

109 BOUDADI LAMIA 7,75 12 180637021245 17/01/1999

110 BOUDELLAL CHAHINEZ 2,75 10 180637015588 24/10/2000

111 BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI SOULIMANE 18,5 17,5 180637026794 09/02/1998

112 BOUDJADA ISMAIL 0,25 180637064904 01/11/1997

113 BOUDJEMA ASMA 13,25 16,75 170637013737 03/10/1996

114 BOUDJEMAA HAMIDA 2,75 14 170637010956 22/02/1998

115 BOUFATAH MOHAMMED RAMZI 0,25 6 180637010348 22/09/1998

116 BOUHAFNA SOUHILA 3 14 170637027088 05/11/1995

117 BOUHAFS ABDELHAK 0,5 10 180637020342 07/10/1999

118 BOUHAFS SOMIA 16,25 16 180637015085 23/07/1999

119 BOUHAMZI CHAIMAA 170637012743 29/07/1999

120 BOUHAMZI NARIMENE HIND 3,25 11 170637011079 04/10/1997

121 BOUKARABILA AHLEM 1,25 13 180637010384 16/02/1999

122 BOUKLI HACENE  ESMA 11,75 16 180637010473 24/06/2001

123 BOUKLIKHA AHMED 9,25 15 180637020253 19/04/1999

124 BOULKERTOUS DJAMEL EDDINE 170637020134 02/08/1999

125 BOUNACEUR NADJIB 3,5 12,5 170637011077 17/04/1996

126 BOURAS HOUSSEM EDDINE 9,5 16,5 170637017962 25/05/1999

127 BOUSMAHA AMINA 3 14 180637020606 15/07/1998

128 BOUSSOUKAIA IBRAHIM 170637021628 21/02/1998

129 BOUTEHLOULA AMAR 170637018146 02/09/1998

130 BOUTERFAS MOHAMMED CHARAFEDINE 170637011054 26/03/1999

131 BOUTLETACH DJAMILA 5,75 14,5 170637017210 19/06/1998

132 BOUYAHIA ISLAM 5,5 15 170637021543 19/06/1997

133 BOUZIANE AMINA 10,75 15,5 170637019483 15/11/1999

134 BOUZIANE CHOUROUK 8 14 180637017220 12/05/2000

135 BOUZIDI IHEB ABD AZIZE 9,5 14 170637021646 19/02/1998

136 BOUZIDI  NOUR -EL HOUDA 11 14 180637019850 30/05/2001

137 BRAHMI MOUNA 4 10 180637014672 02/02/1999

138 BRAHMI OUSSAMA 15,25 17 180637016442 22/03/1999

139 BRIGUENE NIHEL ADIBA 3 13,5 170637015623 10/07/1999

140 CHAOUI FATIHA 1,25 11 180637013672 18/11/1999

141 CHARROUD MOHAMMED AMINE 11,25 16,5 180637021104 01/03/1999



142 CHEKHNABA DOUNIA 4,75 12 180638070289 01/02/1998

143 CHELIHI MILOUD 5,5 14 180637014673 11/12/2000

144 CHERIF RAHMA 0,25 11 180637017796 09/04/2000

145 CHERIFI NASSIMA 0,25 13 180637013707 03/01/1999

146 CHIALI ISSAM EDDINE 180637013147 02/07/2000

147 CHIKHAOUI ABDNOUR 170637013090 14/01/1997

148 CHRAA ABDERRAHMANE 2,75 13,25 180637015589 29/10/1998

149 DAHMANI SOUHILA 2 14 180637020015 09/03/1999

150 DAHOUN ABDELKRIM 12,25 15,5 180637013663 08/11/2000

151 DALI FATIMA -ZOHRA 12,75 14,75 180637017997 22/12/1997

152 DALI YAHIA FAIZA 4,75 14 180637010319 31/01/2001

153 DALI YOUCEF  SALIM 5,5 14,25 180637010652 07/05/1998

154 DEGDAG RADJAA 17,5 18 180637012968 28/11/2000

155 DELLAL FATIMA ZOHRA 11,75 15,25 170637021703 08/01/1999

156 DELLAL IKRAM 7,25 15 180637019877 10/12/2000

157 DENNOUNI AHMED-KARIM 8,25 15 180637013607 28/04/1999

158 DERNI AMEL 9 16,5 180637017867 23/03/2000

159 DJEDDI DOUNIA 8,75 15 180637012276 18/03/1998

160 DJEMAI  IMENE 1,5 14 180637012185 09/09/1999

161 DJILALI MERZOUG MOHAMMED EL AMIN 18,75 16 170637016195 12/02/1997

162 DJOUAD IHAB 10 14 170637014337 29/08/1998

163 DOUIDI  MOHAMMED NADIR 2,5 13,5 180637014059 31/01/2000

164 EL OUCHDI ZEINEB CHAIMAA RABIA 7,5 13 180637012310 06/10/1998

165 EL-MAMOUNE AMINA 2,5 14 180637016345 12/01/1998

166 FAKIH NOR EL-HOUDA 5,5 14,25 180637020396 25/01/2001

167 FARSI AMINE 4 13,5 180637020286 28/05/2000

168 FELIH MOHAMMED YASSR 12,25 13,75 170637011727 24/12/1998

169 FELLAH GHIZLANE 18 16,5 170637013109 20/06/1999

170 FENTOUS IMANE 13061697501 29/06/1996

171 FEROUANI GHIZLANE ZINEB 170637014722 03/03/1999

172 FEROUI MOHAMMED MONSIF 6,5 14 170637011715 19/02/1998

173 FERROUI HALIMA 7,25 14,75 180637012031 12/04/1997

174 FLIH MOHAMMED ZAKARIA 9,5 13 170637011690 02/12/2000

175 GAOUAR HASSEN WALID 16,5 18 180637011167 26/04/2001

176 GHERBI REZK ELLAH 11,75 15,75 180637019812 13/08/1999

177 GHOMARI YOUSSRA MANEL 3,25 13,75 180637021767 05/01/1999

178 GRAINE MOUNIA 7,25 17 180637011368 24/09/2000

179 GUEBBABI OUSSAMA REZKELLAH 11 13,5 180637065699 24/12/1999

180 GUENAOUI MAISSOUM 180637065013 31/01/1998

181 GUENNOUN AMMARIA 0 12 170637015544 24/01/1999

182 GUEROUANOU SIDI MOHAMMED 170637028266 26/10/1994

183 GUERROUDJ MOUNIA HADJER 7,5 14,5 180637013208 11/11/1998

184 HABCHI RABIA 0,5 11 170637013669 18/11/2000

185 HABI  ANOUAR 0 14 170637027742 10/03/1995

186 HACHEMAOUI OUASSILA 17,75 18 0206722003 01/05/1984

187 HADDAM AHMED AYOUB 6 14,25 180637017781 19/06/2001

188 HADJ ABDELLAH OKBA 170632001382 05/03/1997

189 HADJ CHIKH AYA 1,5 14 180637016931 11/11/1998

190 HADJAOUI KARIMA 2,5 13,5 180637010331 06/07/2000

191 HAFA SALIHA 10,25 16,75 180637013940 20/02/2001

192 HAFFAF KAWTHER HASNAA 17,25 16 180637012471 26/03/2000

193 HAFFAF MOHAMMED HOUSSEM EDDINE 12,25 17,5 180637013685 24/06/2000

194 HAMAM YOUCEF AYMEN 170637011098 01/08/1996

195 HAMDOUN MOHAMMED EL AMINE 5,5 14 180637017833 23/06/2000

196 HAMMADI MAHAMMED IMAD 13,25 14 180637018719 02/09/1999

197 HAMOUM KHADIDJA 0 14 180637013628 27/09/2000

198 HARIMI ILYES 2,5 14,25 180637010480 02/01/2000

199 HASSAIN  ZAKIA MERIEM 11,5 17,5 180637010613 08/12/2000

200 HEDADJI AYOUB 2,5 10 180637019873 09/09/2000

201 HELLAL HIND CHAHINEZ 6,5 13 180637012599 01/01/2000

202 HENAOUI MOHAMED AYOUB 8,5 16,5 180637011246 20/06/2000

203 HOBAYA ADRAM RIYANE 9,5 13,5 180637012143 01/05/1998

204 HOCINE RIAD 0 10 180637016936 10/02/2000

205 HOUZI SALAH EDDINE 1 13 170637023067 03/09/1997

206 IKHLEF AICHA MERYEM 18 18 180637012396 20/06/2001

207 IKNI MOHAMED ANAS 170637013173 06/07/1998

208 ISMAIL FATIMA ZOHRA 0 10 180637019829 27/12/1998

209 KAHOUI DJEWED 180637015582 13/06/1999

210 KAOUANE LEILA SOROR 6,75 14 180637018006 06/07/2000

211 KARAOUZENE NAZIHA 12,5 17,5 160637012622 13/03/1997

212 KDROUSSI ABDELHAFID YACINE 6,25 14 180637012984 22/01/1998

213 KECHAIRI FADIA 0 10 170637011015 04/07/1997

214 KENADIL HOUSSAM -EDDINE 15,5 15 180637015051 20/02/2000

215 KERZABI BADEAA 0,75 10 180637012225 22/09/1998

216 KETTAB ABDESSAMED 180637014465 06/10/2000

217 KHADIR SOUFIANE 19 18 170637019574 09/07/1999

218 KHALDI LOTFI 10,5 14 150637012572 10/01/1995

219 KHALDI TAREK 4 12 180637019923 27/06/2000

220 KHATTAR RANIA 170637071802 22/07/1998



221 KHECHAB HIDAYAT-IMENE-HAZAR 15 16 180637012128 15/01/2001

222 KHELIF AHMED NABIL 0 10 180637012007 20/05/2000

223 KHELIF SALIMA 10 16 170637015978 25/04/1995

224 KHELIFA MOUNIR 0,5 14 16066110476 24/12/1996

225 KHELKHAL ABDEL ILLAH 14,75 17,75 180637020341 05/11/2000

226 KHETIR ACHRAF 180637012154 11/04/1997

227 KHIAT ABDESSALAM 170637019413 20/06/1997

228 KHIAT AMINA 180637025600 04/07/1998

229 KHOUANE MERWA 0 11 180637012521 21/08/1999

230 KORSO TELMSANI HOUCINE 8,75 17,5 170637026996 01/07/1997

231 KRIM ABDENAIME 2 9 170637011002 11/08/1998

232 LABDI LAMIA 3,75 12 180637016408 16/08/1999

233 LAHOUEL MOHAMMED YACINE 11,25 15 180637012101 29/11/1998

234 LAKHAL MOHAMMED CHERIF HASSANE 7 13 180637013686 25/09/2000

235 LAOUFI SOUNDOUS MERWA 5,75 10 180637013897 11/07/2000

236 LARBAOUI ILIAS 0 9 180637010256 23/09/1997

237 LARIDJI GHIZLENE 9,25 14,5 180637012075 29/11/2000

238 LARIF ABDELKRIM 6 12 180637020973 21/11/2000

239 LAZZOUN IMAD-EDDINE 0 10 180637012996 06/12/1997

240 LORAD SID AHMED 170637022808 13/03/1996

241 LOTMANI CHAIMA 2,5 11,5 180637014462 03/07/1998

242 LOUAZZANI IBRAHIME 170637018385 12/04/1998

243 MAAMERI MOHAMMED EL AMINE 0 8 180637012090 31/08/1998

244 MAGHRAOUI AMEL 4 14 170637012859 18/11/1997

245 MAHAMMED FODIL 1 11 180637010330 21/06/2000

246 MAOUEDJ AHMED ABDELBASSET 16,25 13,5 180637011127 25/10/1999

247 MARREF KHAWLA 0 10 180637021557 01/01/2000

248 MAZOUZI CHIMA 180638059143 08/10/1999

249 MECIRDI HAYET 170637016813 24/07/1998

250 MEDDANE ISLAM MOHAMMED EL AMINE 9,5 15 180637026270 29/09/1999

251 MEDJAHDI ABDELMOUNAIM-AKRAM 2,5 13 180637012068 21/06/1999

252 MEDJAHDI AMANI DOUNIA 15,25 16,5 180637012210 26/12/2000

253 MEDJDOUB NASR EDDINE 18,75 17,5 180637012560 23/12/2000

254 MEFTAH DOUNIA 0,25 10 180637021634 25/05/1999

255 MEKHEFI BRAHIM 180637017785 25/02/1999

256 MEKNACI KHEDIDJA 3 9 180637064918 16/07/1999

257 MELLOUK ZAKARYA 6 180637015073 15/03/1999

258 MEMMOU ZAKARIA 6,5 12 180637010273 14/05/1999

259 MENAZELI ZAKARIA 9,75 15 180637021235 24/01/2000

260 MERABET AMEL 8,5 12,5 180637019808 22/08/1997

261 MERED ARSLANE 180637010472 11/04/2000

262 MESLEM IBTISSEM 12,75 14,5 180637014514 06/05/2000

263 MESSAOUDI YOUSSRA 12,5 15 180637021766 11/01/2001

264 MEZERAI MOHAMMED AMINE 7,75 14 180637020376 11/03/1999

265 MEZOUAR SABRINE 6,25 13,5 180637016942 18/12/1999

266 MEZREG NESREDDINE 7,25 16,25 170637022047 05/04/1997

267 MIDOUD YOUNES 9,25 11,5 180637010376 25/07/2000

268 MILOUDI ABDELMALEK 0,25 13,75 170637014386 30/08/1998

269 MIRAOUI AYMEN 180637017876 28/04/2001

270 MOHAMMEDI  FATIMA ZOHRA 15,25 15,5 180637012433 10/08/1999

271 MOKADDEM SIDI MOHAMMED 2 10 170637014646 28/04/1997

272 MOKHTARI FOUZIA 160637013885 06/02/1998

273 MOSTEFAOUI ABDERAZAK 170637016682 20/11/1996

274 MOSTEFAOUI BADREDDINE 1,5 10 170637015337 02/06/1998

275 MOUALEK SID AHMED 18,5 18 170637014991 09/05/1999

276 MOUHADJER AHMED 5 11 180637013034 10/04/1999

277 MOULAI FATIMA ZOHRA 12,75 15 170637016933 10/09/1998

278 MOULAY HADJ IBRAHIM 170637018754 22/05/1998

279 MOULAY KHATIR ZAKARIYA 9,5 15 170637013671 22/06/1998

280 MOUSSA KHEIR EDDINE 5,5 13,5 170637027967 13/04/1995

281 NAOUM SAMAR 14,5 16 180637017948 23/08/2000

282 NEGADI HIDAYAT 11,75 14,5 170637016250 30/04/1998

283 OUAHAB HIDAYAT 13,25 14,5 12067010201 31/05/1993

284 OUDJEDI DAMERDJI BOUCHRA 9,25 13,5 170637012923 15/01/1999

285 OUGGAD AMMAR 1,5 11,5 180637020646 30/05/1998

286 OULD MEZIANE MOHAMMED EL AMINE 0,25 10 180637014705 13/10/1998

287 OUSAHLA AWATIF 11 14 170637011554 13/09/1998

288 OUSLIM DJALILA IKRAM 11 15 180637021036 26/08/2001

289 RABAH YACINE ABD EL HADI 170637014954 25/07/1997

290 RABIDJ BAKHTA 9 15,5 180637012959 12/10/1999

291 RAHMAOUI SARRA 17 18 180637026737 12/03/1999

292 RAHOU SIHEM 10,25 15 180637020327 02/05/2001

293 RAMDANI MILOUD 4,5 12 180637019978 06/01/2001

294 REKIOUK IMANE 180637016357 12/01/1999

295 RIAHI ILYES-FODIL 0,25 10 180637010249 01/11/1997

296 SACI FETHI 170638076745 15/09/1998

297 SAHNOUNE ILHAM 2,5 10 180637020294 22/06/2000

298 SAOULA MOHAMMED OUSSAMA 6,25 13 180637019955 31/05/2000

299 SEBAA SABRINA MERIEM 14,5 17 180637013936 19/11/1999



300 SEBOUAI RAHMA 0,25 9 180637017795 06/08/1999

301 SEDDI SAMIR 0,25 6 180637064938 07/03/2000

302 SENHADJI FATIMA ZOHRA 13,75 15,5 180637012441 11/12/2000

303 SI MOHAMMED MOHAMMED IBN ABDEALLAH 6 9 180637020051 11/11/2000

304 SIDELHADJ MOHAMMED ALI 3,5 12 170637013909 01/03/1996

305 SMAHI  NOUR EL IMANE 13 15 180637012122 18/10/1997

306 SOUFI AHMED 5 12 170637022787 11/05/1997

307 SOUFI RANIA 0 7,25 170637013668 12/03/1998

308 SOUR ABDELKADER 0 7 170637011499 07/10/1997

309 TABTI  ZAKIA FADIA 13,75 15,5 180637012043 30/01/2001

310 TAIBI IMANE 5,25 11 180637014525 28/06/2000

311 TALAH ABDELKRIM 5,75 13,5 180637015769 09/09/1999

312 TLEMSANI ZAKARIA 16066110638 24/08/1995

313 TOU SOUAD 1 13,5 180637021056 06/11/2000

314 TOUATI MANEL 1,5 9 180637015600 27/05/1999

315 TOUATI MOHAMMED EL AMINE 14,25 17 170637014797 15/07/2000

316 TOUL BACHIR 0 8 180637020956 22/08/1998

317 YAHIAOUI ACHRAF EDINE 0,75 7 180637017774 16/12/2001

318 YAHLA SOUMIA 18 18 170637018047 31/07/1999

319 YOUB ZINEB 12,5 16 180637011178 11/12/2000

320 YOUCEFI ABDERAHMANE ALI 0 7 170637012751 03/07/1997

321 ZALAGH AHMED 0,75 9,75 170637022841 27/07/1999

322 ZENASNI EL MEHDI 180637012955 23/05/2000

323 ZENNANE BOUCHRA 4 12,25 180637017904 26/11/1999

324 ZERROUKI DOUNYA NOURIA 15,5 15,5 180637010569 16/09/2000

325 ZINELABIDINE HICHEM 4 9 180637017846 16/06/1999

326 ZIRAR AMINA 8 13,75 180637011332 04/06/2000

327 ZIRAR BOUMEDIENE 4,5 10 180637012234 24/05/1997

328 ZOUBIR YOUCEF 4,25 9 170637022607 25/06/1999

329 ZOUINE WASSILA 3,25 9,25 180637015203 18/02/1999

330 ZOURGUI LAMIA 2 10 180637065147 29/07/2000



Nom et Prenom examen TD

محمد عتو 0,25 14

Oualadj Oussama 2,25

Kara- Terki Lamia 3,5

الرزاق عبد زناخي 1,75

أسماء حمداوي 1,25

ياسين يوسفي 0

الجليل عبد عباس 0,5 14

الدين شرف محمد بوري 0,75

Benyahia Walid 3,25

Rerbal Mustapha 5,25

Gourari Ilhem 0,75

Derfouf Imene 2 12

Khebchi Ahmed 0

Aliane Moulay Ali 1,5

Hamou Ghizléne 0,5

Belhassaine Zineddine 1,25

سعدية أفرول شارف 0,25

Frioui Chihab 1,75

شهرزاد بوبكر 10,75 15,5

محبوب لحسن 6

Abderrahmane Hammou 10,5

Ali Belhadj Ghizlene 4,25

حسام محمد هرواط 7,5

Ben Saad Saoussen Hadjer 4,75 14,5

الفتاح عبد برودي 1

الدين نور شريفي 8 15

Malouk Zakaria 0,25

Zenakhi Abderrezak 6


